
MISTER database
per Cognome e Nome

Mister Categoria Squadra

Albertini Diego C Fem. Città Di Thiene

Alfieri Daniele U19 Neugries 

Allegro Andrea C2-B Gemelle 2015 C5 

Andreis Simone C2-A Team Valpolicella 

Antic Bojan U17 - U15 Futsal Thiene 

Aquaro Antonello libero 

Baccino Sergio Hugo C2-A Futsal Città Di Malo - 2024

Baldresca Nicola C1 Futsal Jesolo - 2024 

Baracca Matteo U19 Neugries 

Barban Fabio C1 United Borgoriccocampetra C5 

Barbieri Lorenzo U19 Futsal Bissuola 1987 

Barialani Omar D-VE Olimpia Veternigo C5 

Battocchio Andrea C2-A Futsal Citta' Murata 

Benericetti Stefano U15 Yeswork Valli

Bensalim Fouad  C2-B Gifema Luparense C5

Beregula Valdemir U19 Real Bubi Merano C5 

Bergozza Luca C2-A Compagnia Di Malo 

Bertoli Cristian U19 - U17 Maccan Prata C5

Bianchini Giobatta U19 - U17 Marca Futsal Montebelluna 

Biasuzzi Riccardo U17 Futsal Villorba

Bisignano Gaetano U17 - U15 Futsal Jesolo 

Bolzan Gianfranco D-TV Montello Futsal 2020 Sq. B

Bolzonella Andrea D-PD Futsal Este Sme 1999 

Bonivais Dos Santos Valdine U15 Futsal Giorgione

Borolo Moreno U15 Atletico Pressana

Bortolin Giancarlo U19 Pordenone C5

Bortolini Alessio A2 Canottieri Belluno

Boschetto Marco libero

Bottini Vincenzo C2-B Mm Al Pozzo C5 

Boucthi hamid B Fem. Real Grisignano Calcio

Burke Claudio Javier  C2-A Futsal Thiene 

Cacciatori Riccardo U21 Celtic Verona Futsal Club 

Callegari Gianluca D-PD Sporting Villafranca 

Callegari Mattia U17 - U15 Futsal Marco Polo 

Cambiaghi Marco U15 Atletico Conegliano C5 

Campagner Davide U15 MestreFenice C5

Campana Maurizio C2-B Sporting Caerano Crocetta C5 

Candeo Antonio libero

Candiotto Massimo D-TV Real Biancoceleste C5 

Capalbo Rino U19 Canottieri Belluno C5

Caporello Marco C2-A Nativitas 

Stagione 2024/25



Cappellari Luca D-PD Carmen Vision Longare C5 

Caracristi Cristiano U15 Olympia Rovereto 

Carluccio Marta B Fem. Infinity Futsal Academy

Carraro Luca libero

Castagna Luca A2 Élite Olimpia Verona

Castello Tobia D-VI Futsal Mason Vicentino 

Catalin Tundreci D-PD Torreglia C5

Cavallo Vincenzo D-VI Vicenza C5

Ceccarello Francesco D-VE Sporting Borgoricco 

Chierusin Junior D-TV Canottieri Belluno C5 Sq. B

Colbetardo Manuel C2-B Sporting Altamarca C5 Sq. B

Corte Riccardo U19 Verona Calcio A 5

Costalunga Luca D-VI N Team 2017 C5 

Costigliola Alessandro U15 Altovicentino Futsal Sq. B

Da Silva Giuliano B - U19 - U15 Futsal Villorba

Dal Cason Alberto C2-A Arzignano C5 - 2024

Dal Lago Roberto D-PD Calcio 2000 C5 

Dal Pozzo Stefano D-VI Cresole 80 C5 

Dal Santo Walter C1 Futsal Cassola

De Battista Marco  U15 Futsal Marco Polo 

De Battista Mattia U15 Canottieri Belluno 

De Francesch Gabriele C1 Atletico Conegliano C5 - 2024

De Santis Mario D-VE Martellago C5 

De Villagomez Giancarlo C2-B Monticano C5 

De Vivo Francesco U15 Antenore Sport Padova

Del Negro Roberto C1 Miti Vicinalis 

D'Erme Davide U15 MestreFenice C5 Sq. B

Deuner Carlos U19 Compagnia Malo C5 

Dobos Alina U17 - U15 Union Borgo P5 

Dolcetti Cristian C Fem. X Martiri 

Donisi Alessandro B Calcio Padova

Donnarumma Ciro U19 Came Treviso C5

Doria Giovanni U17 Pordenone C5

Doria Marco C2-B - U19 Yeswork Valli - 2024

Dumbrava Vladimir D-TV Dragon Futsal 

Emanuelli Mauro D-VE Ca Fornera C5 

Ermetti Mirco C Fem. Polisportiva 1980

Facchinelli Gilles libero

Farinati Alberto libero

Farronato Nicola D-TV Romano C5 

Fava Andrea D-VE Calcio Meolo C5 

Ferraro Michele A2 Altovicentino Futsal

Ferraro Valter C2-A United Futsal Rossano Fcd - 2025

Fioravanzo Fabio U15 Sporting Altamarca



Fogo Marco U17 Atletico Pressana 

Forato Ermanno C1 Dibiesse Calcetto Miane 

Foschini Marco B Calcio Padova C5 - 2025

Fracca Alessio D-VI Futsal Trissino 

Franklin Simon U19 Eagles Futsal

Frizzero Diego D-VI Val D'illasi C5 

Frizziero Michele  C1 Vampa Diavoli 

Gaccione Stefano C1 Aposa Bologna

Gaddo Flavio U19 Futsal Atesina

Gargiulo Giovanni C Fem. Original Celtic Bhoys 

Garutti Alex C Fem. Futsal Sassuolo 

Ghirardo Gianluca C2-B Montello Futsal 2020 

Giacon Diego libero

Giambrone Vincenzo C Fem. Bologna F.C. 1909 

Giampaolo Luca A Petrarca Calcio a Cinque

Giason Giovanni D-TV Futsal VedelagoGinnastica 

Giorgio Carlos Bruno B Verona Calcio A 5

Gobbato Michele D-PD Saldoteck S. Anna C5 

Gonzato Mauro C2-A Rovigo C5 

Guarino Michele D-TV Promo C5 

Hadzibajric Amer U15 Virtus Castelfranco V.

Juan Lucca Esteban D-PD - U19 Petrarca Calcio a Cinque

Landi Gabriele C2-B - U19 - U17 MestreFeniceC5

Lazzarini Filippo C2-B Moniego Calcio 

Legnaghi Lino D-PD Carpine 2016 

Leo Massimo  U15 Pordenone C5

Lescano Pablo U17 Sanve Mille 

Lindim Tela D-TV Mittici C5

Lo Conte Massimo U19 Futsal Atesina

Lombardi Monacita B - U19 Team Giorgione C5 

Loss Daniele U19 Olympia Rovereto 

Lotti Angelo U19 Futsal Cornedo 

Lovato Davide libero

Lucchese Luca U17 Came Treviso C5

Luciano Sebastiano C2-A Arzignano C5 - 2025

Maistrello Mauro libero

Manzali Carvalho U19 Calcio Padova C5

Marani Robson Angelo U19 - U17 Futsal Giorgione

Marasciulo Maurizio U19 Olympia Rovereto 

Marcati Giorgio C2-A Don Romeo C5 

Marin Emiliano U19 Miti Vicinalis Calcio a 5 

Marini Alessandro U17 - U15 Calcio Padova

Maritan Martino D-PD Psn Legnaro Polverara C5 

Marotta Paolo libero



Martinelli Alessio D-VI Leonicena C5 

Martone Luigi U17 Cuore & Avanzi

Marzola Pierandrea D-VE Mediatec Luparense C5 

Maschi David U19 Olimpia Verona 

Masotto Marco U17 A.A. Pupi

Massafra Donato U15 Olimpia Verona

Mastrogiovanni Luca A2 Élite MestreFeniceC5

Mateus Leonardo U17 Team Giorgione C5 

Mazzoni Massimo C1 A.A. Pupi 

Michelin Riccardo D-PD Piovese C5 

Milella Giuseppe U19 Mantova Calcio a 5

Miolo Fabio D-PD San Precario C5 

Miranda Pablo Andres U17 Virtus Castelfranco V.

Mirto Faruk D-VE Futsal Novak 

Morelli Alessandro C Fem. Futsal Reggiana 

Moro Walter C1 Vigoreal C5

Moscarella Andrea  U17 MestreFeniceC5 Sq. B

Muffato Matteo C Fem. - U17 Fusal Marco Polo 

Nicetto Stefano D-VE Vigoreal C5 Sq. B 

Nobile Simone C Fem. Mcf Women

Olivotto Alessandro C2-B Arcade C5

Pagana Luigi A2 Élite Sporting Altamarca

Paglianti Nicola B Futsal Bissuola 1987 

Parisi Emanuele C Fem. Calcio Padova C5 

Pasquali Giovanni  U17 Arianese

Pavan Andrea C2-B Virtus Castelfranco V.

Pavanello Enrico D-VE Patavinae Hirundines 

Pegoraro Alberto U17 Futsal Cornedo

Pellizzon Alessandro C2-B Sporting Scorze Peseggia 

Peruzzetto Alessandro C1 Futsal Jesolo - 2025 

Pettenello Antonio C1 Union Borgo P5 

Piovesan Michele D-TV Sporting River Quinto C5

Raffaelli Alberto C2-A Futsal Città Di Malo - 2025

Ranieri Pablo A2 Futsal Cornedo

Regondi Gigi C1 Marca Futsal Montebelluna

Resner Thiago U15 Atletico Vicentino

Rizzi Simone D-VI Cus Verona 

Rocha Sylvio Josè A - U15 Came Treviso C5

Rodriguez Alberto U19 - U17 Antenore Sport Padova 

Rondelli Cristiano U19 Mantova Calcio a 5

Rossi Andrea U19 Altovicentino Futsal

Rossi Andrea A Fem. Audace Verona 1998 C5

Rossi Massimo D-VI Olimpica Dossobuono 

Rozzato Andrea B Antenore Sport Padova



Rubin Marco libero

Sacchiero Leonardo U15 Futsal Cornedo

Sanson Luca C1 Atletico Conegliano C5  - 2025

Saretta Riccardo D-TV Union Ezzelina C5 

Sartor Daniele C1 Sanve Mille 

Scalzo Daniele libero

Scaramuzza Furio C2-B Quos Appellari Non Licet 

Scarciolla Vito Nicola C2-A Pernumia C5 

Scarpa Andrea C1 Futsal Marco Polo 

Scotti Oscar U15 A.A. Pupi

Segato Alessandro C2-B Adriauto Fury Monkeys C5 

Selimi Semin U15 Marca Futsal Montebelluna

Serandrei Kim A Fem. VIP C5

Simionato Gaston Alberto B Futsal Giorgione

Simoncelli Cristiano U15 Olympia Rovereto 

Sironi Andrea U19 Manzano Brn 1988 

Soldera Antonio U15 Monticano C5 

Specchio Andrea libero

Sposato Luigi C2-A - U17 - U15 Petrarca Calcio a Cinque

Stefanuzzi Alessandro C2-B Flaminia C5 

Stein Nicolas U19 Sporting Altamarca

Struzziero Andrea U15 Altovicentino Futsal

Tenconi Giacomo D-TV Futsal Postioma 

Terzariol Mirko libero

Tolio Alessandro C2-A United Futsal Rossano Fcd - 2024

Tondato Ermes B Fem. Futsal Hurricane

Tonin Daniele C2-A Futsal Flame 

Tosin Roberto C1 Cosmos Nove 

Tregnago Roberto  D-VI Isola Calcio5 

Trentin Matteo libero

Truscelli Maicol C Fem. Montale Football Five 

Turiaco Daniele U15 Petrarca Calcio a Cinque Sq. B

Urbani Alberto D-VI Futsal Cornedo Sq. B 

Vagner Alemao C1 Futsal Godego 

Valso Stefano libero

Vecchiato Mirco A2 Élite MestreFeniceC5

Vio Giuliano C2-B Yeswork Valli - 2024

Visentini Diego U17 - U15 Futsal Bissuola 1987 

Vukovic Rade D-VI Agno Dioniso C5

Zaghetto Nicola U17 - U15 Union Borgo P5 

Zago Manuel D-VE Sporting Musile C5 

Zambenedetti Marco D-VE GazzeraOlimpia Chirignago 

Zanchetta Giorgio D-PD - U19 Atletico Pressana C5 

Zanella Simone libero



Zanetti Marta C Fem. Rossoneri 

Zarantonello Michele C1 C5 Valdagno 

Zarpellon Paolo C2-A Atletico Bassano 

Zeppa Nicolas C2-A Baita Saviabona C5 

Zordan Luca C2-A Celtic Verona Futsal Club 

Zorzetto Ferdinando C Fem. Annia Serenissima

MISTER database
per Squadra

Mister Categoria Squadra

Masotto Marco U17 A.A. Pupi

Scotti Oscar U15 A.A. Pupi

Mazzoni Massimo C1 A.A. Pupi 

Segato Alessandro C2-B Adriauto Fury Monkeys C5 

Vukovic Rade D-VI Agno Dioniso C5

Ferraro Michele A2 Altovicentino Futsal

Rossi Andrea U19 Altovicentino Futsal

Struzziero Andrea U15 Altovicentino Futsal

Costigliola Alessandro U15 Altovicentino Futsal Sq. B

Zorzetto Ferdinando C Fem. Annia Serenissima

De Vivo Francesco U15 Antenore Sport Padova

Rozzato Andrea B Antenore Sport Padova

Rodriguez Alberto U19 - U17 Antenore Sport Padova 

Gaccione Stefano C1 Aposa Bologna

Olivotto Alessandro C2-B Arcade C5

Pasquali Giovanni  U17 Arianese

Dal Cason Alberto C2-A Arzignano C5 - 2024

Luciano Sebastiano C2-A Arzignano C5 - 2025

Zarpellon Paolo C2-A Atletico Bassano 

Cambiaghi Marco U15 Atletico Conegliano C5 

Sanson Luca C1 Atletico Conegliano C5  - 2025

De Francesch Gabriele C1 Atletico Conegliano C5 - 2024

Borolo Moreno U15 Atletico Pressana

Fogo Marco U17 Atletico Pressana 

Zanchetta Giorgio D-PD - U19 Atletico Pressana C5 

Resner Thiago U15 Atletico Vicentino

Rossi Andrea A Fem. Audace Verona 1998 C5

Zeppa Nicolas C2-A Baita Saviabona C5 

Giambrone Vincenzo C Fem. Bologna F.C. 1909 

Zarantonello Michele C1 C5 Valdagno 

Emanuelli Mauro D-VE Ca Fornera C5 

Dal Lago Roberto D-PD Calcio 2000 C5 

Fava Andrea D-VE Calcio Meolo C5 

Stagione 2024/25



Donisi Alessandro B Calcio Padova C5 - 2024

Foschini Marco B Calcio Padova C5 - 2025

Marini Alessandro U17 - U15 Calcio Padova C5

Manzali Carvalho U19 Calcio Padova C5

Parisi Emanuele C Fem. Calcio Padova C5 

Donnarumma Ciro U19 Came Treviso C5

Lucchese Luca U17 Came Treviso C5

Rocha Sylvio Josè A - U15 Came Treviso C5

Bortolini Alessio A2 Canottieri Belluno

De Battista Mattia U15 Canottieri Belluno 

Capalbo Rino U19 Canottieri Belluno C5

Chierusin Junior D-TV Canottieri Belluno C5 Sq. B

Cappellari Luca D-PD Carmen Vision Longare C5 

Legnaghi Lino D-PD Carpine 2016 

Cacciatori Riccardo U21 Celtic Verona Futsal Club 

Zordan Luca C2-A Celtic Verona Futsal Club 

Albertini Diego C Fem. Città Di Thiene

Bergozza Luca C2-A Compagnia Di Malo 

Deuner Carlos U19 Compagnia Malo C5 

Tosin Roberto C1 Cosmos Nove 

Dal Pozzo Stefano D-VI Cresole 80 C5 

Martone Luigi U17 Cuore & Avanzi

Rizzi Simone D-VI Cus Verona 

Forato Ermanno C1 Dibiesse Calcetto Miane 

Marcati Giorgio C2-A Don Romeo C5 

Dumbrava Vladimir D-TV Dragon Futsal 

Franklin Simon U19 Eagles Futsal

Stefanuzzi Alessandro C2-B Flaminia C5 

Muffato Matteo C Fem. - U17 Fusal Marco Polo 

Gaddo Flavio U19 Futsal Atesina

Lo Conte Massimo U19 Futsal Atesina

Barbieri Lorenzo U19 Futsal Bissuola 1987 

Paglianti Nicola B Futsal Bissuola 1987 

Visentini Diego U17 - U15 Futsal Bissuola 1987 

Dal Santo Walter C1 Futsal Cassola

Baccino Sergio Hugo C2-A Futsal Città Di Malo - 2024

Raffaelli Alberto C2-A Futsal Città Di Malo - 2025

Battocchio Andrea C2-A Futsal Citta' Murata 

Pegoraro Alberto U17 Futsal Cornedo

Ranieri Pablo A2 Futsal Cornedo

Sacchiero Leonardo U15 Futsal Cornedo

Lotti Angelo U19 Futsal Cornedo 

Urbani Alberto D-VI Futsal Cornedo Sq. B 

Bolzonella Andrea D-PD Futsal Este Sme 1999 



Tonin Daniele C2-A Futsal Flame 

Bonivais Dos Santos Valdine U15 Futsal Giorgione

Marani Robson Angelo U19 - U17 Futsal Giorgione

Simionato Gaston Alberto B Futsal Giorgione

Vagner Alemao C1 Futsal Godego 

Tondato Ermes B Fem. Futsal Hurricane

Bisignano Gaetano U17 - U15 Futsal Jesolo 

Baldresca Nicola C1 Futsal Jesolo - 2024 

Peruzzetto Alessandro C1 Futsal Jesolo - 2025 

Callegari Mattia U17 - U15 Futsal Marco Polo 

De Battista Marco  U15 Futsal Marco Polo 

Scarpa Andrea C1 Futsal Marco Polo 

Castello Tobia D-VI Futsal Mason Vicentino 

Mirto Faruk D-VE Futsal Novak 

Tenconi Giacomo D-TV Futsal Postioma 

Morelli Alessandro C Fem. Futsal Reggiana 

Garutti Alex C Fem. Futsal Sassuolo 

Antic Bojan U17 - U15 Futsal Thiene 

Burke Claudio Javier  C2-A Futsal Thiene 

Fracca Alessio D-VI Futsal Trissino 

Giason Giovanni D-TV Futsal VedelagoGinnastica 

Biasuzzi Riccardo U17 Futsal Villorba

Da Silva Giuliano B - U19 - U15 Futsal Villorba

Zambenedetti Marco D-VE GazzeraOlimpia Chirignago 

Allegro Andrea C2-B Gemelle 2015 C5 

Bensalim Fouad  C2-B Gifema Luparense C5

Carluccio Marta B Fem. Infinity Futsal Academy

Tregnago Roberto  D-VI Isola Calcio5 

Martinelli Alessio D-VI Leonicena C5 

Bertoli Cristian U19 - U17 Maccan Prata C5

Milella Giuseppe U19 Mantova Calcio a 5

Rondelli Cristiano U19 Mantova Calcio a 5

Sironi Andrea U19 Manzano Brn 1988 

Regondi Gigi C1 Marca Futsal Montebelluna

Selimi Semin U15 Marca Futsal Montebelluna

Bianchini Giobatta U19 - U17 Marca Futsal Montebelluna 

De Santis Mario D-VE Martellago C5 

Nobile Simone C Fem. Mcf Women

Marzola Pierandrea D-VE Mediatec Luparense C5 

Campagner Davide U15 MestreFenice C5

D'Erme Davide U15 MestreFenice C5 Sq. B

Landi Gabriele C2-B - U19 - U17 MestreFeniceC5

Mastrogiovanni Luca A2 Élite MestreFeniceC5

Vecchiato Mirco A2 Élite MestreFeniceC5



Moscarella Andrea  U17 MestreFeniceC5 Sq. B

Del Negro Roberto C1 Miti Vicinalis 

Marin Emiliano U19 Miti Vicinalis Calcio a 5 

Lindim Tela D-TV Mittici C5

Bottini Vincenzo C2-B Mm Al Pozzo C5 

Lazzarini Filippo C2-B Moniego Calcio 

Truscelli Maicol C Fem. Montale Football Five 

Ghirardo Gianluca C2-B Montello Futsal 2020 

Bolzan Gianfranco D-TV Montello Futsal 2020 Sq. B

De Villagomez Giancarlo C2-B Monticano C5 

Soldera Antonio U15 Monticano C5 

Costalunga Luca D-VI N Team 2017 C5 

Caporello Marco C2-A Nativitas 

Alfieri Daniele U19 Neugries 

Baracca Matteo U19 Neugries 

Castagna Luca A2 Élite Olimpia Verona

Massafra Donato U15 Olimpia Verona

Maschi David U19 Olimpia Verona 

Barialani Omar D-VE Olimpia Veternigo C5 

Rossi Massimo D-VI Olimpica Dossobuono 

Caracristi Cristiano U15 Olympia Rovereto 

Loss Daniele U19 Olympia Rovereto 

Marasciulo Maurizio U19 Olympia Rovereto 

Simoncelli Cristiano U15 Olympia Rovereto 

Gargiulo Giovanni C Fem. Original Celtic Bhoys 

Pavanello Enrico D-VE Patavinae Hirundines 

Scarciolla Vito Nicola C2-A Pernumia C5 

Giampaolo Luca A Petrarca Calcio a Cinque

Juan Lucca Esteban D-PD - U19 Petrarca Calcio a Cinque

Sposato Luigi C2-A - U17 - U15 Petrarca Calcio a Cinque

Turiaco Daniele U15 Petrarca Calcio a Cinque Sq. B

Michelin Riccardo D-PD Piovese C5 

Ermetti Mirco C Fem. Polisportiva 1980

Bortolin Giancarlo U19 Pordenone C5

Doria Giovanni U17 Pordenone C5

Leo Massimo  U15 Pordenone C5

Guarino Michele D-TV Promo C5 

Maritan Martino D-PD Psn Legnaro Polverara C5 

Scaramuzza Furio C2-B Quos Appellari Non Licet 

Candiotto Massimo D-TV Real Biancoceleste C5 

Beregula Valdemir U19 Real Bubi Merano C5 

Boucthi hamid B Fem. Real Grisignano Calcio

Farronato Nicola D-TV Romano C5 

Zanetti Marta C Fem. Rossoneri 



Gonzato Mauro C2-A Rovigo C5 

Gobbato Michele D-PD Saldoteck S. Anna C5 

Miolo Fabio D-PD San Precario C5 

Lescano Pablo U17 Sanve Mille 

Sartor Daniele C1 Sanve Mille 

Fioravanzo Fabio U15 Sporting Altamarca

Pagana Luigi A2 Élite Sporting Altamarca

Stein Nicolas U19 Sporting Altamarca

Colbetardo Manuel C2-B Sporting Altamarca C5 Sq. B

Ceccarello Francesco D-VE Sporting Borgoricco 

Campana Maurizio C2-B Sporting Caerano Crocetta C5 

Zago Manuel D-VE Sporting Musile C5 

Piovesan Michele D-TV Sporting River Quinto C5

Pellizzon Alessandro C2-B Sporting Scorze Peseggia 

Callegari Gianluca D-PD Sporting Villafranca 

Lombardi Monacita B - U19 Team Giorgione C5 

Mateus Leonardo U17 Team Giorgione C5 

Andreis Simone C2-A Team Valpolicella 

Catalin Tundreci D-PD Torreglia C5

Dobos Alina U17 - U15 Union Borgo P5 

Pettenello Antonio C1 Union Borgo P5 

Zaghetto Nicola U17 - U15 Union Borgo P5 

Saretta Riccardo D-TV Union Ezzelina C5 

Barban Fabio C1 United Borgoriccocampetra C5 

Tolio Alessandro C2-A United Futsal Rossano Fcd - 2024

Ferraro Valter C2-A United Futsal Rossano Fcd - 2025

Frizzero Diego D-VI Val D'illasi C5 

Frizziero Michele  C1 Vampa Diavoli 

Corte Riccardo U19 Verona Calcio A 5

Giorgio Carlos Bruno B Verona Calcio A 5

Cavallo Vincenzo D-VI Vicenza C5

Moro Walter C1 Vigoreal C5

Nicetto Stefano D-VE Vigoreal C5 Sq. B 

Serandrei Kim A Fem. VIP C5

Hadzibajric Amer U15 Virtus Castelfranco V.

Miranda Pablo Andres U17 Virtus Castelfranco V.

Pavan Andrea C2-B Virtus Castelfranco V.

Dolcetti Cristian C Fem. X Martiri 

Benericetti Stefano U15 Yeswork Valli

Doria Marco C2-B - U19 Yeswork Valli - 2024

Vio Giuliano C2-B Yeswork Valli - 2024

Aquaro Antonello libero 

Boschetto Marco libero

Candeo Antonio libero



Carraro Luca libero

Facchinelli Gilles libero

Farinati Alberto libero

Giacon Diego libero

Lovato Davide libero

Maistrello Mauro libero

Marotta Paolo libero

Rubin Marco libero

Scalzo Daniele libero

Specchio Andrea libero

Terzariol Mirko libero

Trentin Matteo libero

Valso Stefano libero

Zanella Simone libero


